International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Netherlands
Sweden
Germany
Poland
Denmark
Belgium
Finland
Norway

Remaining Countries*

Samos Airport "Aristarchos of Samos"

May 2024

-

21 Gaport

Greece

Arr - Dep

78
30
35
10
12
16

8
10

Arriving

5.687
2.601
2.525
853
1.022
831
735
759

Departing

5.109
1.474
1.534
670
501
559
543
414

Transit
2.458

_ 15.762 10.965 3.558

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Page: 1/1



