International Traffic Report



Samos Airport "Aristarchos of Samos"

Reporting Period: May 2024

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
Netherlands	78	5.687	5.109	2.458
Sweden	30	2.601	1.474	-
Germany	35	2.525	1.534	-
Poland	10	853	670	-
Denmark	12	1.022	501	-
Belgium	16	831	559	1.100
Finland	8	735	543	-
Norway	10	<i>7</i> 59	414	-
Remaining Countries*	15	749	161	-
Total	214	15.762	10.965	3.558

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers